
Monday, March 20
11:30 AM Luncheon

Lynda Cohen Loigman
The Matchmakers Gift

Tuesday March 21
1:00 PM

Cathy Barrow
Bagels, Schmears, and a 

Nice Piece of Fish

Wednesday, March 22
7:00 PM

Brian Morton
Tasha

Thursday, March 23 
7:00 PM

Lisa Brahin
Tears Over Russia

The Tenth Annual

Open a Book…Open Your Mind for 2022-23

This program is brought to 
Har Zion Temple

in collaboration with  the 
Jewish Book Council. 

For reservations, call 610-667-5000, 
email us at eberton@harziontemple.org 
or go to harziontemple.ticketleap.com.

The Sisterhood of Har Zion Temple and the Department of Lifelong Learning
proudly present  “Open a Book…Open Your Mind.”

Admission is $18 per author or $180 for the series

All programs will be in-person – check your emails closer to the program date.

Thursday, September 15
7:00 PM

Ronald Balson
An Affair of Spies

Thursday, October 13
7:00 PM

Steven Hartov
The Last of the Seven

Thursday, November 10
7:00 PM

Ari Mittleman
Paths of the Righteous

Thursday, December 8
7:00 PM

W. Jack Romberg
A Doorway to Heroism

Wednesday, December 14
1:00 PM

Jean Hanff Korelitz
The Latecomer

Thursday, January 12
7:00 PM

Robert Rotenberg
The Cigar Factory of 

Isay Rottenberg

Thursday, February 9
7:00 PM

Isabel Vincent
Overture of Hope

Sunday, March 19
7:00 PM

Craig Weiss and Jeffrey Weiss
Fighting Back


